2023 HVDRA TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS

*
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DL,

Round 1 - Saturday 6th MAY 2023  HIVDRA
TOP ELIMINATOR
Dial In
WIN 2 : - - -
RIUP i : - - -

WIN

Name
CRAIG McGREGOR *

SUPER MODIFIED

Dial In
8.40

0.085

8.340

166.83

R/UP

DNS

MODIFIED BIKE

WIN

Name
HEATH COSTELLO

Dial In
9.98

0.024

10.887

99.69

R/UP

LEITH DARRACH

9.98

0.596

11.191

72.43

Name

SUPER STREET

Dial In

WIN |SARAH MAE BATES * 10.60 0.142 10.620 127.14
R/UP [SHAUN BOYER * 11.18 0.098 11.149 112.53
STREET CAR

Name Dial In RT ET MPH
WIN |DYLAN WEGNER * 15.00 0.220 15.221 89.56
R/UP |ALLAN APPLEBEE 10.90 0.215 11.872 118.41
STREET BIKE
Name Dial In RT ET MPH
WIN |LIAM CRANNEY * 10.70 0.465 10.758 134.39
R/UP |JOSH SCHUIT 10.10 0.280 10.080 142.97

* NO HVDRA Membership - Not Eligible for HYDRA Season Championship




